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DRN ReadiTech StreamTV doesn't require special
equipment or installation. It works with your DRN
ReadiTech Internet connection. You can use many
popular multi-function boxes and mobile devices.
Choose from the recommended devices below —
chances are you already own one or more!

* Roku TV
* Smartphones & Tablets
* DRN ReadiTech Stream Box*

* Amazon Fire TV
* Android TV
* Apple TV

*For a more traditional TV experience, lease a set-top
box from DRN ReadiTech.
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GET STARTED WITH
STREAMTV

* Contact DRN ReadiTech at 701.344.5000 to
activate StreamTV on your account.

* Download the DRN ReadiTech Stream app for your

device and login with your username and password.

Welcome to your new favorite way to
watch television entertainment —
DRN ReadiTech StreamTV!
We've transformed our traditional TV,

and it's easier than ever to access your
favorite channels or shows. Create the
ultimate TV viewing experience where
you want. Join the future of TV today
with StreamTV.

OUR FAVORITE FEATURES

Watch TV on (Almost) Any Device

Watch StreamTV on a computer, laptop, tablet,
smartphone, or many of the Internet-enabled
streaming devices - you may already own one -
Amazon Fire TV (Box, Cube, or Stick), Apple TV,
Android TV or Roku.

DVR Recording

We include 100 GB or 200 GB of Digital Video
Recording (DVR) storage. Need more storage?
Ask our team about your options.

Restart TV

Miss the first 10 minutes of the news? With
StreamTV, when you turn on the channel it will
ask if you want to restart the program from the
beginning.

Pause & Rewind Live TV
Rewind live TV to re-watch key moments of your
program or pause the episode.

Due to programming contract restrictions, you must be connected to DRN ReadiTech Internet to use StreamTV. For the best
viewing experience, DRN ReadiTech recommends watching StreamTV on the following devices: Amazon Fire TV Sticks 4K,
Apple TV, Roku, tablets and smartphones. DRN ReadiTech cannot guarantee a quality experience on non-recommended

devices.
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701.344.5000
drn.coop/streamtv




BASIC

Includes 2 streams/2 devices, 1 recording, 100 GB storage

100 | DRN Community 150 | Positiv
Channel 151 | TBN Inspire

101 | Local Weather 153 | The Cowboy Channel

102 | DRN ReadiTech TV 1541 TBN

103 | Me TV 155 | 3ABN

104 | FOX (KNDX) 156 | Inspiration Network

105 | NBC (KFYR) 157 | EWTN

106 | ABC (KBMY) 158 | TCT

107 | BEK Sports (COZI) 159 | Merit Street

109 | WDAY Xtra 160 | BYU

117 | NBC (KVLY) 162 | Daystar

112 | CBS (KXMB) 163 | SonLife

113 | PBS (KFME) 164 | GOD TV

114 | PBS World 165 | JLTV

115 | PBS Minnesota 176 | C-SPAN

116 | PBSKids 177 | C-SPAN 2

117 | ND House 178 | C-SPAN 3

118 | ND Senate 180 | QVC

123 | NewsNation 180 | HSN

125 | Outlaw 182 | Jewelry Television

126 | BEK 190 | The Weather

127 | Game Show Network Channel

140 | CW Plus (KXMB-DT2) 192 | Hub City Livestock

141 | Laff (KXMA-DT3) 193 | Aberdeen Livestock

142 | ION Mystery 194 | BEKTV
(KXMA-DT4) 195 | BEK Sports 3

143 | Quest 196 | BEK Sports 2

144 | Court TV 198 | Ashley Channel

145 | Grit 199 Tornado TV

ADDITIONAL PRICING
Self Install ..o,

*Bismarck DMA; updated 8/21/2025

DRN ReadiTech On-Site Install
Additional Streams
Additional 100 GB Storage...
Stream Box Lease
Remote Replacement

*Fees and taxes apply. All leased stream boxes must
be returned upon disconnect or you will be billed.

Restrictions may apply.
Maximum of 6 streams per subscription.
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Includes Basic package, up to 6 streams/devices, 200 GB storage

MNTWINS TV

MLB Network

CBS Sports

FOX Sports 2
FanDuel North
FanDuel North Extra
NFL Network

Golf Channel

ESPN

ESPN2

ESPN News

TBS

FOX Sports 1

FX

FXX

FX Movie Channel
USA

TNT

Turner Classic Movies
Disney

Disney XD

Freeform

Disney Junior
Boomerang

Cartoon Network
Discovery Channel
Motor Trend Network
Animal Planet
Science

Discovery Family
Channel
Investigation Discovery
Destination America
Discovery Life

OWN

American Heroes
Channel

BBC America

TLC

A&E

AMC
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History

VICE

Military History
Channel

MSNBC

CNBC

Fox News Channel
Fox Business
Network
Newsmax

HLN

CNN

Cooking Channel
HGTV

Magnolia Network
Travel Channel
Food Network
YouToo America
National Geographic
SyFy

truTV

Crime & Investigation
Pursuit Channel
Outdoor Channel
Sportsman Channel
RFD TV

Great American
Family

Hallmark Mystery
Hallmark Channel
Oxygen

ION

Lifetime

LMN

WETV

Bravo

FYI

El

501-550 Stingray Music

PREMIUM CHANNELS CHIIIER

Sports

700
701
703
704

$3.95/mo.
ACC

SEC

Big 10

Big 10 Alternative

SHOWTIME - $17.95/mo.

901

902
903
904
905

906
907

908
909
910

HBO
925
926
927
929
930

Paramount+ with
Showtime

The Movie Channel
SHOWTIME 2
SHOXBET

The Movie Channel
Xtra

SHOWTIME
EXTREME
SHOWTIME
SHOWCASE
SHOWTIME NEXT
SHOWTIME WOMEN
Flix

+ $15.95/mo.
HBO

HBO 2

HBO Signature
HBO Comedy
HBO Zone
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Must have Premier package.

$12.95/mo.
Action Max
Cinemax

More Max

Max Latino

5 Star Max

Cinemax -
931
932
933
936
937

Starz & Starz Encore -
$12.95/mo.

951 | STARZ ENCORE

952 | STARZ ENCORE Family
953 | STARZ ENCORE Action
954 | STARZ ENCORE Classic
955 | STARZ ENCORE
Suspense

STARZ ENCORE Black
STARZ ENCORE
Westerns

STARZ

STARZ Kids & Family
STARZ Edge

STARZ Comedy

STARZ InBlack

STARZ Cinema

956
957

958
959
960
961
962
963

Plex * $4.95/mo.
964 | MoviePlex
965 | IndiePlex
966 | RetroPlex

DOWNLOAD THE APP

READI TECH

Find the DRN ReadiTech
Stream app for your
device and login with your
username and password.




